Northern Plains American Indian State and Tribal Liaisons and Service Providers as of 6/25/02

| State | Last Name | First Name Work Phone Voicemail Fax E-Mail Tribe Served
CcO Vacant 719-589-6649 9059-4050 719-589-4340 State Liaison - All
CcO Merritt Manson (Matt) 970-564-9499 9059-4310 970-564-9499 mmerritt@co.usda.gov Ute Mountain Ute
CO Moss Sterling 970-563-0150 9059-4305 970-563-0387 smoss@co.usda.gov Southern Ute
KS Hoffman Ken 785-776-5182 9000-945-9055 |[785-539-7983 ken.hoffman@ks.usda.gov State Liaison - All
KS Sprick Matt 785-742-2012 None 785-742-7604 matt.sprick@ks.usda.gov Kickapoo, Sac and Fox, lowa
KS Yonke Bruce 785-364-4638 None 785-364-4891 bruce.yonke@ks.usda.gov Prairie Band of Potawatomi
MT Crowe Thedis 406-587-6970 9056-6970 406-587-6761 Thedis.Crowe@mt.usda.gov State Liaison - All
MT Beck Thomas 406-768-3566 None 406-768-3373 Tom.Beck@mt.usda.gov Fort Peck (Assiniboine and Sioux)
MT Big Knife Shawn 406-395-4066 None 406-395-4382 shawn.bigknife@mt.usda.gov Rocky Boy (Chippewa-Cree)
MT Vacant 406-477-6494 None 406-477-8431 Northern Cheyenne
MT Buck Terry 406-353-8488 None 406-353-2228 Terry.Buck@mt.usda.gov Fort Belknap (Assiniboine and Gros Ventre)
Mt Johnson Mark 406-338-3153 None 406-338-2545 mark.johnson@mt.usda.gov Blackfeet
MT Not Afraid Jeremy 406-638-9102 None 406-638-4426 Jeremy.Not_Afraid@mt.usda.gov Crow
MT Webb Herbert 406-675-2700x1245 None 406-675-2804 Herb.Webb@mt.usda.gov Flathead (Confederated Salish and Kootenai)
ND Hagel Todd 701-530-2004 9051-2004 701-530-2112 todd.hagel@nd.usda.gov State Liaison - All
ND Dreher Carey 701-627-3627 9051-6125 701-627-3805 Carey.Dreher@nd.usda.gov Three Affiliated Tribes (Mandan, Hidatsa, and
Arikara)
ND Felch Donald 701-766-4111 9051-6150 701-766-1267 donald.felch@nd.usda.gov Spirit Lake Sioux
2|ND Hall Kari 701-854-7214 9051-6215 701-854-7582 kari.hall@nd.usda.gov Standing Rock (Yanktonai, Hunkpapa, and
Blackfoot Sioux)
ND Larocque Henry 701-477-8228 9051-6250 701-477-3322 henry.larocque@nd.usda.gov Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa
3(ND Schmidt David 701-572-9651 None 701-572-0482 david.schmidt@nd.usda.gov Trenton Indian Service Area (Chippewa)
NE Gahn Doug 402-437-4105 9026-4105 402-437-5327 doug.gahn@ne.usda.gov State Liaison - All
NE Neumann Kent 402-846-5655 None 402-846-5183 kent.neumann@ne.usda.gov Omaha and Winnebago
NE Wilmes Jane 402-373-4914 None 402-373-2621 jane.wilmes@ne.usda.gov Northern Ponca and Santee Sioux
SD Vaillancourt Dana 605-352-1217 9036-1217 605-352-1270 dana.vaillancourt@sd.usda.gov State Liaison - All
SD Bartelson Robert 605-698-3911,x466 (TO) [9036-7480 605-698-3708 (TO) |Robert.Bartelson@sd.usda.gov Lake Traverse (Sisseton-Wahpeton Sioux)
605-698-7639 (FO) 605-698-3561 (FO)
SD Gansen April 605-867-2149 (TO) 9036-7030 605-867-5806 (TO) |April. Gansen@sd.usda.gov Pine Ridge (Oglala Sioux)
605-745-5716 (FO) 605-745-4353 (FO)
SD Neumiller Merlin 605-473-5516 9036-7090 605-473-5491 merlin.neumiller@sd.usda.gov Lower Brule-Crow Creek Sioux
SD Pesicka David 605-964-8118 9036-7995 605-964-8098 David.Pesicka@sd.usda.gov Cheyenne River Sioux
SD Scott Mary 605-747-5132 9036-7075 605-747-2858 mary.scott@sd.usda.gov Rosebud Sioux
WY Poitras Steve 307-332-9636 9000-828-2540 [307-332-7317 Steve.Poitras@wy.usda.gov State Liaison - All (Eastern Shoshone and
Northern Arapahoe)
NP [Stokes Leroy 402-437-4093 9026-4093 |402-437-5165 Leroy.Stokes@np.nrcs.usda.gov  |Regional Liaison - Al

1DCin Cutbank, MT provides TA to Blackfeet Reservation.

2 DCin Ft. Yates, ND provides TA to Standing Rock Reservation.

3 DC in Williston, ND provides TA to Chippewa Indians in Trenton Indian Service Area.
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